
100% CottonFabric:

180gsmWeight:

0304 - 1113Sizes:

Chest - cms
Sleeve - cms
Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 36

• Pyjama top and pyjama set
• Crew neck t-shirt with turn up

sleeves held with stitch
• Twin needle at hem
• Elasticated waistband on trousers
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Country of Origin:

61089100

Commodity Code:

9-10

39 
15.5 
52

11-13

42 
16.5 
56

Garment Measurements:

Age
Chest - ins
Chest - cms
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To Fit:

Single Jersey

TC059

CHILDREN'S SHORT PYJAMAS

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash like colours together, Iron 
low on reverse, Do not iron on decoration

NEW FOR 2020

LOW FLAMMABLILTY TO EN 14878

H/G - 85% Cotton 15% Viscose 



TC059

CHILDREN'S SHORT PYJAMAS

WhiteWhite

WHITE / HEATHER GREY WHITE / PINK /
WHITE STRIPE

Pantone Guide:

White 

WHITE / NAVY

NEW FOR 2020




